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Category Organization Phone Number Email Website
Access to Capital Acrecent Financial Corporation +1 787) 706-9292 info@acrecent.com acrecent.com
Access to Capital Advent Morro +1 (787) 725-5285 cmeduna@adventmorro.com adventmorro.com
Access to Capital Antrocket +1 (787) 922-0866 guifre@selfee.media antrocket.com
Access to Capital Ausubo Ventures +1 (787) 447-6090 ausuboventures@gmail.com
Access to Capital BADECO +1 (787) 337-8833 amuniz@badeco.org badeco.org
Access to Capital Bluhaus Capital +1 (787) 708-6750 atoro@bhcapllc.com bluhauscapital.com
Access to Capital Consumer Credit Counseling Services of Puerto Rico, Inc. +1 (787) 722-8835 x246 lburgos@consumerpr.org consumerpr.org
Access to Capital Cooperativa de Ahorro y Crédito Sol +1 (787) 638-9111 mayra.suarez@solcooppr.com solcooppr.com
Access to Capital Desarrollo de Tecnologías - Startup.pr +1 (787) 743-7076 jose.almodovar@startup.pr startup.pr
Access to Capital EnterPRize - Grupo Guayacán +1 (787) 641-6028 ksanchez@guayacan.org guayacan.org
Access to Capital Freshman Idea Contest - Startup.pr +1 (787) 743-7076 jose.almodovar@startup.pr startup.pr
Access to Capital Grameen Puerto Rico +1 (787) 508-6960 annette.montoto@gmail.com
Access to Capital Hecho en Puerto Rico - Asociación de Productos de Puerto Rico +1 (787) 753-8484 jnoviello@hechoen.pr hechoen.pr
Access to Capital Idea Seed Fund - Grupo Guayacán +1 (787) 641-6028 ksanchez@guayacan.org guayacan.org
Access to Capital INSEC +1 (787) 763-5230 csepulveda@insec.org insec.org
Access to Capital Kiva Puerto Rico +1 (787) 458-5936 kivapuertorico@gmail.com us.kiva.org/puertorico
Access to Capital Lendreams (Cofecc) +1 (787) 756-5080 x227 afuentes@cofecc.net cofecc.net
Access to Capital MoonSail Capital +1 (787) 505-1161 rortiz@moonsailcapital.com moonsailcapital.com
Access to Capital Morro Ventures +1 (787) 725-5285 akern@adventmorro.com adventmorro.com
Access to Capital Parallel18 +1 (787) 667-0548 marie@parallel18.com parallel18.com
Access to Capital Parliament Capital +1 (787) 200-9004 info@parliamentcapital.com parliamentcapital.com
Access to Capital PathStone Enterprise Center +1 (787) 829-6024 ruriarte@pathstone.org pathstone.org
Access to Capital Puerto Rico Capital Network (former San Juan Capital Network) +1 (787) 525-4111 info@colmena66.com colmena66.com
Access to Capital Puerto Rico Minority Supplier Development Council (PRMSDC) +1 (787) 627-7266 rreyes@prmsdc.org prmsdc.org
Access to Capital Puerto Rico Science, Technology, & Research Trust +1 (787) 763-6922 valentina@prsbtdc.org prsbtdc.org
Access to Capital Puerto Rico Science, Technology, & Research Trust +1 (787) 763-6922 valentina@prsbtdc.org prsbtdc.org
Access to Capital Puerto Rico Science, Technology, & Research Trust +1 (787)523- 5858 amaldonado@prsciencetrust.org prsciencetrust.org
Access to Capital Puerto Rico Science, Technology, & Research Trust +1 (703) 626-8854 juane.figueroa@hotmail.com
Access to Capital Santander Universidades +1 (787) 281-3236 omar.hernandez@santander.pr santander.pr
Access to Capital Semillero Ventures, LLC +1 (787) 430-8888 natalia@semilleroventures.com semilleroventures.com
Access to Capital StartUp Popular +1 (787) 765- 9800 startup@popular.com popular.com
Access to Capital YEES! +1 (787) 600-6808 info@yeespr.net yeespr.net
Angel Investors AgroINprende +1 (787) 242-0650 emprendedor@inprende.com agroinprende.com
Angel Investors Ato Ventures +1 (628) 215-0642 investors@atoventures.com atoventures.com
Angel Investors Aurora Angel Network +1 (787) 641-6028 admin@auroraangelnetwork.com auroraangelnetwork.com
Angel Investors Ausubo Ventures +1 (787) 447-6090 ausuboventures@gmail.com ausuboventures.com
Angel Investors Centros Sor Isolina Ferré +1 (787) 842-0000 x1542 info@csifpr.org csifpr.org
Angel Investors Enactus Puerto Rico +1 (787) 365-2507 rrivera.enactuspr@gmail.com enactus.org
Angel Investors Endeavor Puerto Rico infopr@endeavor.org endeavor.org
Angel Investors PR MBDA Business Center +1 (787) 753-8484 info@puertoricombdacenter.com puertoricombdacenter.com
Angel Investors Puerto Rico Capital Network +1 (787) 525-4111 info@prsciencetrust.org prsciencetrust.org
Angel Investors Puerto Rico Community Foundation +1 (787) 721-1037 fcpr@fcpr.org fcpr.org
Angel Investors Puerto Rico Venture Forum +1 (787) 641-6028 info@guayacan.org guayacan.org
Angel Investors Vitrina Solidaria +1 (787) 690-7272 info@vitrinasolidaria.org vitrinasolidaria.org
Angel Investors Wefunder, Causa Local +1 (787) 458-5936 anamaria@causalocal.org
Existing Business Support 1 Million Cups +1 (787) 501-2048 stephanie@piloto151.com piloto151.com
Existing Business Support Agroempresarias +1 (787) 725- 3040 agroempresariasdepuertorico@gmail.com
Existing Business Support AgroInnova +1 (787) 447-2098 anarodz1965@gmail.com
Existing Business Support Animus Women's Innovation Journey +1 (787) 424- 4443 info@animussummit.com animussummit.com
Existing Business Support Antrocket +1 (787) 922-0866 guifre@selfee.media antrocket.com
Existing Business Support Asociación de Industriales +1 (787) 641-4455 president@prma.com prma.com
Existing Business Support ASOPYMES +1 (787) 645-5840 f.santana.m@gmail.com
Existing Business Support BADECO +1 (787) 337-8833 amuniz@badeco.org badeco.org
Existing Business Support Bluhaus Capital +1 (787) 708-6750 atoro@bhcapllc.com bluhauscapital.com
Existing Business Support Business Eye, Inc. +1 (787) 601-1094 businesseyes2013@gmail.com
Existing Business Support Cámara de Comercio de Puerto Rico +1 (787) 721-6060 oteroj@camarapr.net camarapr.net
Existing Business Support Casa Sin Fronteras +1 (787) 451-1498 casasinfronteras@gmail.com
Existing Business Support Centro de Biodiversidad Tropical y Bioprospección - Fideicomiso para Ciencia, Tecnología e Investigación +1 (787) 523- 5335 abaerga@prsciencetrust.org prsciencetrust.org
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Existing Business Support Centro Empresarial para la Mujer +1 (787) 805-4500 mvazquez@centroparapuertorico.org centroparapuertorico.org
Existing Business Support Centro Empresarial para la Mujer en la Agricultura +1 (787) 265-3860 gladys.gonzalez7@upr.edu
Existing Business Support Centro para Emprendedores +1 (787) 759-7696 fernando@centroparaemprendedores.org centroparaemprendedores.org
Existing Business Support Centro Unido de Detallistas +1 (787) 641-8405 csantarrosa@centrounido.com centrounido.com
Existing Business Support Clínica de Propiedad Intelectual y Empresarismo, Escuela de Derecho UPR +1 (787) 250-0000 yahveh.comas@upr.edu
Existing Business Support co.co.haus +1 (787) 919-3175 mari@cocohauspr.com cocohauspr.com
Existing Business Support coespacios +1 (787) 922-9126 info@coespacios.com coespacios.com
Existing Business Support Comunidad de Colaboración e Innovación Social +1 (787) 722-7388 ana.vidalcerra@popular.com popular.com
Existing Business Support Consumer Credit Counseling Services of Puerto Rico, Inc. +1 (787) 722-8835 x246 lburgos@consumerpr.org consumerpr.org
Existing Business Support Cooperativa de Ahorro y Crédito Sol +1 (787) 638-9111 mayra.suarez@solcooppr.com solcooppr.com
Existing Business Support CoSPAZIO +1 (787) 952-1008 gabriela.acebal@cospaziopr.com cospaziopr.com
Existing Business Support Cucina 135 +1 (787) 367-7464 cucina135pr@gmail.com
Existing Business Support El Nodo +1 (954) 610-4247 jaimeyordanfrau@mac.com
Existing Business Support Epicentro Empresarial - UPR Ponce +1 (787) 844-8181 x2311 eva.caban1@upr.edu
Existing Business Support Fab Lab Puerto Rico +1 (787) 743-7979 x4903 santiagoi2@suagm.edu
Existing Business Support Freshman Idea Contest - Startup.pr +1 (787) 743-7076 jose.almodovar@startup.pr startup.pr
Existing Business Support Incubadora Comunitaria Universidad del Turabo +1 (787) 744-7979 cpulliza@suagm.edu
Existing Business Support Incubadora de Microempresas Comunitarias Surcos +1 (787) 525-0511 x1536 crodriguez@csifpr.org csifpr.org
Existing Business Support Incubadora Vitec2 - Puerto Rico Technoeconomic Corridor (PRTEC) +1 (787) 834-5700 njperea@yahoo.com
Existing Business Support INprende +1 (787) 242-0650 emprendedor@inprende.com inprende.com
Existing Business Support Instituto de Inocuidad de Alimentos - UPRM +1 (787) 832- 4040 x292 edna.negron1@upr.edu
Existing Business Support Instituto Empresarial para la Mujer +1 (787) 726-7045 vmercado@mujeryempresas.org mujeryempresas.org
Existing Business Support Inversión Cultural +1 (787) 773-1100 x118 inversioncultural@gmail.com
Existing Business Support Kingbird Innovation Center - UNE +1 (787) 257-7373 x9300 jacrodriguez@suagm.edu
Existing Business Support Kiva Puerto Rico +1 (787) 458-5936 kivapuertorico@gmail.com us.kiva.org/puertorico
Existing Business Support La Colmena +1 (939) 338-3436 lacolmenapr@gmail.com
Existing Business Support Lendreams (Cofecc) +1 (787) 756-5080 x227 afuentes@cofecc.net cofecc.net
Existing Business Support Mujer Emprende Latina +1 (787) 633-6106 karenoliverfernandez@gmail.com
Existing Business Support Neeuko +1 (787) 478-7740 x2265 javier.dejesus@sagrado.edu
Existing Business Support Oceana Hub +1 (787) 493-9360 x192 s.lopez@oceanahub.com oceanahub.com
Existing Business Support PathStone Enterprise Center +1 (787) 829-6024 ruriarte@pathstone.org pathstone.org
Existing Business Support PR MBDA Business Center +1 (787) 753-8484 tberrios@puertoricombdacenter.com puertoricombdacenter.com
Existing Business Support Puerto Rico Manufacturing Extension (PRiMEX) +1 (787) 756-0505 malvarado@primexpr.org primexpr.org
Existing Business Support Red Empresarial de Innovación (Incubadora REDI) +1 (787) 501-2139 x201 saarjemi@suagm.edu
Existing Business Support Reinventadas PR +1 (939) 402-7971 reinventadaspr@gmail.com
Existing Business Support Santander Universidades +1 (787) 281-3236 omar.hernandez@santander.pr santander.pr
Existing Business Support SBTDCs +1 (787) 842-0841 lacosta@prsbdtc.org prsbtdc.org
Existing Business Support Score +1 (787) 661-1994 robert.fleming@scorevolunteer.com scorevolunteer.com
Existing Business Support StartUp Popular +1 (787) 765- 9800 startup@popular.com popular.com
Existing Business Support UPR Arecibo, Depto de Ciencias de Computadoras +1 (787) 815-0000 x3300 edward.latorre@upr.edu
Existing Business Support UPRM E-Ship Network +1 (787) 832-4040 x5600 eship@upr.edu
Existing Business Support Voz Activa +1 (787) 502-3107 dayanict@gmail.com
Existing Business Support YEES! +1 (787) 600-6808 info@yeespr.net yeespr.net
Existing Business Support Young Entrepreneurs Puerto Rico +1 (787) 342-3549 gdiazskoff2@babson.edu babson.edu
Growth Support Acrecent Financial Corporation +1 787) 706-9292 info@acrecent.com acrecent.com
Growth Support Advent Morro +1 (787) 725-5285 cmeduna@adventmorro.com adventmorro.com
Growth Support BADECO +1 (787) 337-8833 amuniz@badeco.org badeco.org
Growth Support Bluhaus Capital +1 (787) 708-6750 atoro@bhcapllc.com bluhauscapital.com
Growth Support Cámara de Comercio de Puerto Rico +1 (787) 721-6060 oteroj@camarapr.net camarapr.net
Growth Support Endeavor Puerto Rico +1 (787) 244-1326 erika.medina-vecchini@endeavor.org endeavor.org
Growth Support Entrepreneurs Organization PR +1 (787) 630-7162 admin@eopuertorico.com eopuertorico.com
Growth Support Guayacán Venture Accelerator - Grupo Guayacán +1 (787) 641-6028 ksanchez@guayacan.org guayacan.org
Growth Support Lendreams (Cofecc) +1 (787) 756-5080 x227 afuentes@cofecc.net cofecc.net
Growth Support MoonSail Capital +1 (787) 505-1161 rortiz@moonsailcapital.com moonsailcapital.com
Growth Support Morro Ventures +1 (787) 725-5285 akern@adventmorro.com adventmorro.com
Growth Support Parallel18 +1 (787) 667-0548 marie@parallel18.com parallel18.com
Growth Support Parliament Capital +1 (787) 200-9004 info@parliamentcapital.com parliamentcapital.com
Growth Support PathStone Enterprise Center +1 (787) 829-6024 ruriarte@pathstone.org pathstone.org
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Growth Support Puerto Rico District Export Council +1 (787) 775-1992 josebatista8@gmail.com
Growth Support Puerto Rico Manufacturing Extension (PRiMEX) +1 (787) 756-0505 malvarado@primexpr.org primexpr.org
Growth Support SBTDCs +1 (787) 842-0841 lacosta@prsbdtc.org prsbtdc.org
Growth Support Semillero Ventures, LLC +1 (787) 430-8888 natalia@semilleroventures.com semilleroventures.com
Innovation Support 1 Million Cups +1 (787) 501-2048 stephanie@piloto151.com piloto151.com
Innovation Support Advent Morro +1 (787) 725-5285 cmeduna@adventmorro.com adventmorro.com
Innovation Support Agroempresarias +1 (787) 725- 3040 agroempresariasdepuertorico@gmail.com
Innovation Support Animus Women's Innovation Journey +1 (787) 424- 4443 info@animussummit.com animussummit.com
Innovation Support Antrocket +1 (787) 922-0866 guifre@selfee.media antrocket.com
Innovation Support Asociación de Industriales +1 (787) 641-4455 president@prma.com prma.com
Innovation Support Ausubo Ventures +1 (787) 447-6090 ausuboventures@gmail.com
Innovation Support BADECO +1 (787) 337-8833 amuniz@badeco.org badeco.org
Innovation Support Cámara de Comercio de Puerto Rico +1 (787) 721-6060 oteroj@camarapr.net camarapr.net
Innovation Support Cámara de Comercio del Sur +1 (787) 844-4400 carminroman@camarasur.org camarasur.org
Innovation Support Cámara de Desarrollo Económico y Empresarial de Arecibo +1 (787) 880-4277 camaradearecibo@gmail.com
Innovation Support Centro de Biodiversidad Tropical y Bioprospección - Fideicomiso para Ciencia, Tecnología e Investigación +1 (787) 523- 5335 abaerga@prsciencetrust.org prsciencetrust.org
Innovation Support Centro para Emprendedores +1 (787) 759-7696 fernando@centroparaemprendedores.org centroparaemprendedores.org
Innovation Support Clínica de Propiedad Intelectual y Empresarismo, Escuela de Derecho UPR +1 (787) 250-0000 yahveh.comas@upr.edu
Innovation Support co.co.haus +1 (787) 919-3175 mari@cocohauspr.com cocohauspr.com
Innovation Support coespacios +1 (787) 922-9126 info@coespacios.com coespacios.com
Innovation Support Comunidad de Colaboración e Innovación Social +1 (787) 722-7388 ana.vidalcerra@popular.com popular.com
Innovation Support Consumer Credit Counseling Services of Puerto Rico, Inc. +1 (787) 722-8835 x246 lburgos@consumerpr.org consumerpr.org
Innovation Support Cooperativa de Ahorro y Crédito Sol +1 (787) 638-9111 mayra.suarez@solcooppr.com solcooppr.com
Innovation Support CoSPAZIO +1 (787) 952-1008 gabriela.acebal@cospaziopr.com cospaziopr.com
Innovation Support Desarrollo de Tecnologías - Startup.pr +1 (787) 743-7076 jose.almodovar@startup.pr startup.pr
Innovation Support El Nodo +1 (954) 610-4247 jaimeyordanfrau@mac.com
Innovation Support Endeavor Puerto Rico +1 (787) 244-1326 erika.medina-vecchini@endeavor.org endeavor.org
Innovation Support Engine-4 Co-Working Space +1 (787) 966-7574 ltorres@engine-4.com engine-4.com
Innovation Support EnterPRize - Grupo Guayacán +1 (787) 641-6028 ksanchez@guayacan.org guayacan.org
Innovation Support Entrepreneurs Organization PR +1 (787) 630-7162 admin@eopuertorico.com eopuertorico.com
Innovation Support Epicentro Empresarial - UPR Ponce +1 (787) 844-8181 x2311 eva.caban1@upr.edu
Innovation Support Fab Lab Puerto Rico +1 (787) 743-7979 x4903 santiagoi2@suagm.edu
Innovation Support Freshman Idea Contest - Startup.pr +1 (787) 743-7076 jose.almodovar@startup.pr startup.pr
Innovation Support Guayacán Venture Accelerator - Grupo Guayacán +1 (787) 641-6028 ksanchez@guayacan.org guayacan.org
Innovation Support I-Corps - Grupo Guayacán, Inc. +1 (787) 641-6028 ksanchez@guayacan.org guayacan.org
Innovation Support Idea Seed Fund - Grupo Guayacán +1 (787) 641-6028 ksanchez@guayacan.org guayacan.org
Innovation Support Incubadora Inova - INTECO +1 (787) 961-2001 ojimenez@intecopr.com intecopr.com
Innovation Support Incubadora Vitec2 - Puerto Rico Technoeconomic Corridor (PRTEC) +1 (787) 834-5700 njperea@yahoo.com
Innovation Support INprende +1 (787) 242-0650 emprendedor@inprende.com inprende.com
Innovation Support Instituto de Aeronáutica y Aeroespacial de Puerto Rico (AAIPR) +1 (787) 658-5001 wilmer.arroyo@aaipr.upr.edu aaipr.upr.edu
Innovation Support Instituto de Inocuidad de Alimentos - UPRM +1 (787) 832- 4040 x292 edna.negron1@upr.edu
Innovation Support Inversión Cultural +1 (787) 773-1100 x118 inversioncultural@gmail.com
Innovation Support Kingbird Innovation Center - UNE +1 (787) 257-7373 x9300 jacrodriguez@suagm.edu
Innovation Support Kiva Puerto Rico +1 (787) 458-5936 kivapuertorico@gmail.com us.kiva.org/puertorico
Innovation Support Lendreams (Cofecc) +1 (787) 756-5080 x227 afuentes@cofecc.net cofecc.net
Innovation Support Morro Ventures +1 (787) 725-5285 akern@adventmorro.com adventmorro.com
Innovation Support National Puerto Rican Chamber of Commerce +1 (202) 630-0787 justinv@nprchamber.org nprchamber.org
Innovation Support Neeuko +1 (787) 478-7740 x2265 javier.dejesus@sagrado.edu
Innovation Support Oceana Hub +1 (787) 493-9360 x192 s.lopez@oceanahub.com oceanahub.com
Innovation Support Oficina de Transferencia de Tecnología y Comercialización- Fideicomiso para Ciencia, Tecnología e Investigación +1 (787) 532-1592 dgulley@prsciencetrust.org prsciencetrust.org
Innovation Support Parallel18 +1 (787) 667-0548 marie@parallel18.com parallel18.com
Innovation Support Parliament Capital +1 (787) 200-9004 info@parliamentcapital.com parliamentcapital.com
Innovation Support PathStone Enterprise Center +1 (787) 829-6024 ruriarte@pathstone.org pathstone.org
Innovation Support Piloto 151 +1 (787) 501-2048 info@piloto151.com piloto151.com
Innovation Support Programa de Pre aceleración - Startup.pr +1 (787) 743-7076 jose.almodovar@startup.pr startup.pr
Innovation Support Puerto Rico Capital Network (former San Juan Capital Network) +1 (787) 525-4111 info@colmena66.com colmena66.com
Innovation Support Puerto Rico Manufacturing Extension (PRiMEX) +1 (787) 756-0505 malvarado@primexpr.org primexpr.org
Innovation Support Red Empresarial de Innovación (Incubadora REDI) +1 (787) 501-2139 x201 saarjemi@suagm.edu

mailto:info%40investpr.org?subject=


4
Source: Colmena 66.  While we have made every attempt to ensure that the information here presented is accurate, information is provided on an “as is” basis, Invest 
Puerto Rico (InvestPR) cannot and does not guarantee the accuracy of the information. InvestPR does not endorse any of the organizations listed, or recieves any 
monetary compensation for their listing on this document. If your organization is not listed here, please contact us at info@investpr.org

Category Organization Phone Number Email Website
Innovation Support Santander Universidades +1 (787) 281-3236 omar.hernandez@santander.pr santander.pr
Innovation Support SBIR/STTR Fase I - Fideicomiso para Ciencia, Tecnología e Investigación, SBTDC +1 (787) 763-6922 valentina@prsbtdc.org prsbtdc.org
Innovation Support SBIR/STTR Fase II - Fideicomiso para Ciencia, Tecnología e Investigación, SBTDC +1 (787) 763-6922 valentina@prsbtdc.org prsbtdc.org
Innovation Support SBIR/STTR Fase III - Fideicomiso para Ciencia, Tecnología e Investigación +1 (703) 626-8854 juane.figueroa@hotmail.com
Innovation Support SBTDCs +1 (787) 842-0841 lacosta@prsbdtc.org prsbtdc.org
Innovation Support Semillero Ventures, LLC +1 (787) 430-8888 natalia@semilleroventures.com semilleroventures.com
Innovation Support Small Research Grants Program - Fideicomiso para Ciencia, Tecnología e Investigación +1 (787)523- 5858 amaldonado@prsciencetrust.org prsciencetrust.org
Innovation Support Startup Grind +1 (787) 579-1554 pablo.tirado@startupgrind.com startupgrind.com
Innovation Support StartUp Popular +1 (787) 765- 9800 startup@popular.com popular.com
Innovation Support Startup Weekend +1 (787) 759-7696 aleja@centroparaemprendedores.org centroparaemprendedores.org
Innovation Support Startups of Puerto Rico +1 (787) 232-4272 hello@startupsofpuertorico.com startupsofpuertorico.com
Innovation Support UPR Arecibo, Depto de Ciencias de Computadoras +1 (787) 815-0000 x3300 edward.latorre@upr.edu
Innovation Support UPRM E-Ship Network +1 (787) 832-4040 x5600 eship@upr.edu
Innovation Support YEES! +1 (787) 600-6808 info@yeespr.net yeespr.net
Innovation Support Young Entrepreneurs Puerto Rico +1 (787) 342-3549 gdiazskoff2@babson.edu babson.edu
Start-up Support 1 Million Cups +1 (787) 501-2048 stephanie@piloto151.com piloto151.com
Start-up Support Agroempresarias +1 (787) 725- 3040 agroempresariasdepuertorico@gmail.com
Start-up Support AgroInnova +1 (787) 447-2098 anarodz1965@gmail.com
Start-up Support Animus Women's Innovation Journey +1 (787) 424- 4443 info@animussummit.com animussummit.com
Start-up Support Antrocket +1 (787) 922-0866 guifre@selfee.media antrocket.com
Start-up Support ASOPYMES +1 (787) 645-5840 f.santana.m@gmail.com
Start-up Support BADECO +1 (787) 337-8833 amuniz@badeco.org badeco.org
Start-up Support Banco de Desarrollo Económico para Puerto Rico +1 (787) 641-4300 x1408 orientaciones@bde.pr.gov
Start-up Support Business Eye, Inc. +1 (787) 601-1094 businesseyes2013@gmail.com
Start-up Support Cámara de Comercio de Puerto Rico +1 (787) 721-6060 oteroj@camarapr.net camarapr.net
Start-up Support Cámara de Comercio del Sur +1 (787) 844-4400 carminroman@camarasur.org camarasur.org
Start-up Support Cámara de Desarrollo Económico y Empresarial de Arecibo +1 (787) 880-4277 camaradearecibo@gmail.com
Start-up Support Casa Sin Fronteras +1 (787) 451-1498 casasinfronteras@gmail.com
Start-up Support Centro de Biodiversidad Tropical y Bioprospección - Fideicomiso para Ciencia, Tecnología e Investigación +1 (787) 523- 5335 abaerga@prsciencetrust.org prsciencetrust.org
Start-up Support Centro Empresarial para la Mujer +1 (787) 805-4500 mvazquez@centroparapuertorico.org centroparapuertorico.org
Start-up Support Centro Empresarial para la Mujer en la Agricultura +1 (787) 265-3860 gladys.gonzalez7@upr.edu
Start-up Support Centro para Emprendedores +1 (787) 759-7696 fernando@centroparaemprendedores.org centroparaemprendedores.org
Start-up Support Centro para Puerto Rico| Fundación Sila María Calderón +1 (787) 765-4500 stolosa@centroparapuertorico.org centroparapuertorico.org
Start-up Support Centro Unido de Detallistas +1 (787) 641-8405 csantarrosa@centrounido.com centrounido.com
Start-up Support Clínica de Propiedad Intelectual y Empresarismo, Escuela de Derecho UPR +1 (787) 250-0000 yahveh.comas@upr.edu
Start-up Support co.co.haus +1 (787) 919-3175 mari@cocohauspr.com cocohauspr.com
Start-up Support coespacios +1 (787) 922-9126 info@coespacios.com coespacios.com
Start-up Support Compañía de Comercio y Exportación de Puerto Rico +1 (787) 294-0101 x2134 aurimir.morales@cce.pr.gov cce.pr.gov
Start-up Support Comunidad de Colaboración e Innovación Social +1 (787) 722-7388 ana.vidalcerra@popular.com popular.com
Start-up Support Consumer Credit Counseling Services of Puerto Rico, Inc. +1 (787) 722-8835 x246 lburgos@consumerpr.org consumerpr.org
Start-up Support Cooperativa de Ahorro y Crédito Sol +1 (787) 638-9111 mayra.suarez@solcooppr.com solcooppr.com
Start-up Support Cooperativa Sagrada Familia, Incubadora Ahora Es +1 (787) 460-4044 josue@altacommunication.net altacommunication.net
Start-up Support CoSPAZIO +1 (787) 952-1008 gabriela.acebal@cospaziopr.com cospaziopr.com
Start-up Support Cucina 135 +1 (787) 367-7464 cucina135pr@gmail.com
Start-up Support El Nodo +1 (954) 610-4247 jaimeyordanfrau@mac.com
Start-up Support Epicentro Empresarial - UPR Ponce +1 (787) 844-8181 x2311 eva.caban1@upr.edu
Start-up Support Extensión Agrícola +1 (787) 652- 0065 x210 anibalii.ruiz@upr.edu
Start-up Support Fab Lab Puerto Rico +1 (787) 743-7979 x4903 santiagoi2@suagm.edu
Start-up Support Fomento Empresarial Municipal de Mayagüez +1 (787) 986-7065 varjuc.cde@gmail.com
Start-up Support Freshman Idea Contest - Startup.pr +1 (787) 743-7076 jose.almodovar@startup.pr startup.pr
Start-up Support Grameen Puerto Rico +1 (787) 508-6960 annette.montoto@gmail.com
Start-up Support Incentivo a Microempresas Comunitarias, Compañía de Comercio y Exportación +1 (787) 294-0101 x2134 aurimir.morales@cce.pr.gov cce.pr.gov
Start-up Support Incubadora Alianza de Desarrollo Comunitario (ADCI) +1 (787) 800-4812 victorhugorivera@msn.com
Start-up Support Incubadora Comunitaria Universidad del Turabo +1 (787) 744-7979 cpulliza@suagm.edu
Start-up Support Incubadora Creativa +1 (787) 432- 5018 aguilosilvia@gmail.com
Start-up Support Incubadora de Microempresas Comunitarias Surcos +1 (787) 525-0511 x1536 crodriguez@csifpr.org csifpr.org
Start-up Support Incubadora Génesis Agroempresarial - UPR Utuado +1 (787) 894-2828 x2269 perezlafont@gmail.com
Start-up Support INprende +1 (787) 242-0650 emprendedor@inprende.com inprende.com
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Category Organization Phone Number Email Website
Start-up Support INSEC +1 (787) 763-5230 csepulveda@insec.org insec.org
Start-up Support Instituto de Cooperativismo de la Universidad de Puerto Rico +1 (787) 764-0000 pedro.santiago7@upr.edu
Start-up Support Instituto de Inocuidad de Alimentos - UPRM +1 (787) 832- 4040 x292 edna.negron1@upr.edu
Start-up Support Instituto Empresarial para la Mujer +1 (787) 726-7045 vmercado@mujeryempresas.org mujeryempresas.org
Start-up Support Inversión Cultural +1 (787) 773-1100 x118 inversioncultural@gmail.com
Start-up Support Kingbird Innovation Center - UNE +1 (787) 257-7373 x9300 jacrodriguez@suagm.edu
Start-up Support Kiva Puerto Rico +1 (787) 458-5936 kivapuertorico@gmail.com us.kiva.org/puertorico
Start-up Support La Colmena +1 (939) 338-3436 lacolmenapr@gmail.com
Start-up Support Lendreams (Cofecc) +1 (787) 756-5080 x227 afuentes@cofecc.net cofecc.net
Start-up Support Mujer Emprende Latina +1 (787) 633-6106 karenoliverfernandez@gmail.com
Start-up Support National Puerto Rican Chamber of Commerce +1 (202) 630-0787 justinv@nprchamber.org nprchamber.org
Start-up Support Neeuko +1 (787) 478-7740 x2265 javier.dejesus@sagrado.edu
Start-up Support Oceana Hub +1 (787) 493-9360 x192 s.lopez@oceanahub.com oceanahub.com
Start-up Support Oficina para la Promoción y el Desarrollo Humano, Inc (OPDH) +1 (787) 317-8671 a.flores.opdh@gmail.com
Start-up Support PathStone Enterprise Center +1 (787) 829-6024 ruriarte@pathstone.org pathstone.org
Start-up Support Ponce Young Entrepreneurs Initiative (PYEI) +1 (787) 432-2526 pyeipr@gmail.com
Start-up Support PR MBDA Business Center +1 (787) 753-8484 tberrios@puertoricombdacenter.com puertoricombdacenter.com
Start-up Support PromoCaguas +1 (787) 653-8833 x2903 zamia.baerga@caguas.gov.pr caguas.gov.pr
Start-up Support Proyecto Matria +1 (787) 704-2222 apagan@proyectomatria.org proyectomatria.org
Start-up Support Proyecto P.E.C.E.S. +1 (939) 213-2153 admin@proyectopecesinc.org proyectopecesinc.org
Start-up Support Puerto Rico Manufacturing Extension (PRiMEX) +1 (787) 756-0505 malvarado@primexpr.org primexpr.org
Start-up Support Red Empresarial de Innovación (Incubadora REDI) +1 (787) 501-2139 x201 saarjemi@suagm.edu
Start-up Support Reinventadas PR +1 (939) 402-7971 reinventadaspr@gmail.com
Start-up Support Santander Universidades +1 (787) 281-3236 omar.hernandez@santander.pr santander.pr
Start-up Support Score +1 (787) 661-1994 robert.fleming@scorevolunteer.com scorevolunteer.com
Start-up Support StartUp Popular +1 (787) 765- 9800 startup@popular.com popular.com
Start-up Support UPR Arecibo, Depto de Ciencias de Computadoras +1 (787) 815-0000 x3300 edward.latorre@upr.edu
Start-up Support UPRM E-Ship Network +1 (787) 832-4040 x5600 eship@upr.edu
Start-up Support Vitrina Solidaria +1 (787) 690-7272 vitrinasolidaria@gmail.com
Start-up Support Voz Activa +1 (787) 502-3107 dayanict@gmail.com
Start-up Support YEES! +1 (787) 600-6808 info@yeespr.net yeespr.net
Start-up Support Young Entrepreneurs Puerto Rico +1 (787) 342-3549 gdiazskoff2@babson.edu babson.edu

mailto:info%40investpr.org?subject=

